Game On Chip Company, LLC
CHIPCO

4301 31st Street N

St Petersburg FL 33714
United States

Bill To Ship To TOTAL
Justin Lux Justin Lux
City of Deadwood City of Deadwood
108 Sherman Street 108 Sherman Street
Deadwood SD 57732 Deadwood SD 57732
United States United States
Sales Rep Terms Due Date
McKenzie M Gill Pre-Paid
Quantity Item

10,000 90-0602C-ORG
Custom Solid (Orange) Poker Chips

10,000 Set Up
Loyalty Discount

1 Design Fee
Custom Design Fee (Reorder - No Charge)
1 FedEx Ground®

EST-1100075

Estimate
#EST-1100075

6/26/2023

$7,827.92

Shipping Method
FedEx Ground

Rate

$0.85

($0.10)

$0.00

$327.92

Subtotal
Tax Total (0%)

Total

Expires
7/26/2023

Amount

$8,500.00

($1,000.00)

$0.00

$327.92

$7,827.92
$0.00

$7,827.92
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