

Game On Chip Company, LLC CHIPCO 4301 31st Street N St Petersburg FL 33714 United States

Estimate

#EST-1100075 6/26/2023

Bill To

Justin Lux City of Deadwood 108 Sherman Street Deadwood SD 57732 United States Ship To

Justin Lux City of Deadwood 108 Sherman Street Deadwood SD 57732 United States **TOTAL**

\$7,827.92

Sales Rep		Terms	Due Date	Shipping Method	Expires
McKenzie M Gill		Pre-Paid		FedEx Ground	7/26/2023
Quantity	Item			Rate	Amount
10,000	90-0602C-ORG Custom Solid (Orange) Poker Chips			\$0.85	\$8,500.00
10,000	Set Up Loyalty Disco	unt		(\$0.10)	(\$1,000.00)
1	Design Fee Custom Design	gn Fee (Reorder - N	o Charge)	\$0.00	\$0.00
1	FedEx Groun	nd®		\$327.92	\$327.92
				Subtotal	\$7,827.92
				Tax Total (0%)	\$0.00
				Total	\$7,827.92